
Day Date CLUB
Thurs 24th April Hessle Raywell Amateur Classic

Sun 27th April Cleveland Cleveland Salver

Sun 4th May York York Rose Bowl

Fri 6th June Otley Chevin Scratch Trophy

Sat 7th June Seaton Carew Seaton Salver

Sun 8th June Selby Auchterlonie Spoon

Tue 10th June Crossland Heath Scratch Open

Fri 13th June Harrogate Vardon Grip

Tue 17th June Rotherham Rotherham Sheffield Plate

Thur 19th  June Pannal Pannal Rose Bowl

Sun 22nd June Rockcliffe Hall Northern Masters

Wed 2nd July Oakdale Oakdale Acorn

Sat 6th July Cleveland North Yorkshire & East Durham

Sat 12th July Dewsbury The Whitley Cup

Sun 13th July Ripon Hornblower Trophy

Mon 21st July Northcliffe Sir Norman Rae Classic

Wed 23rd July Leeds Coble Hall Scratch

Wed 30th July Bingley St. Ives Bingley St. Ives Classic

Thur 31st July Wheatley George Duncan Trophy

Sat 23rd August Teesside The Teesside Classic Trophy

Mon  22nd September Fulford MacKenzie Salver

Thur 25th September Bradford Hawksworth Trophy
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